
 30  2017
1/7

09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

352212 Bird Of Prey 3,40

458422 Ben Trovato 10,00

745773 Gold Dust 8,50

343344 Trophy Hunter 3,20

447456 Fran Sisco 7,00

645722 Hersham Boys 5,50

421146 Professor 4,50

888886 Fama Volat 29,00

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

813278 Euro Exchanger 7,50

335252 Witch Blade 3,20

587868 The Head Beagle 29,00

112622 Trying My Hardest 2,85

676735 One Short Leg 11,00

546554 Zen Master 9,00

343423 Iron Lion 5,00

214544 Bobs Your Uncle 6,00

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

385367 Eye Tyrant 10,00

156142 Sharpshooter 8,00

431328 Celebrity Show 1,90

662286 Hair Flick 12,00

256454 Honey Blue 3,40

372267 Dogs Dinner 6,50

867834 Ghost Girl 29,00

451666 Well Done 15,00

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

156413 Streamliner 6,00

124214 Shockwave 7,50

546231 Bieber Fever 2,75

385677 Lovers Lane 13,00

345821 Ataman 11,00

317261 Samba Amba 2,25

881884 Snoop Dawg 29,00

331741 Arrow 9,00

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

732276 Rhino 8,50

381634 Pooch Power 11,00

111312 Astra 3,20

716656 Extra Timer 7,00

342526 Binbir Gece 3,40

546125 Accelerando 5,00

888787 Ruzgar 19,00

551423 Pay And Display 6,00

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

162341 Sweet Cookie 3,75

615226 Leggy Blond 6,00

634268 Reddy Eddy 7,00

756715 Excellente 11,00

861176 Tsar Boris 5,00

888788 Recoil 41,00

826646 Gorgeous 8,50

231331 Near At Hand 2,60

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

452242 Velocity Vic 5,50

864188 Acid 10,00

233122 Prima Donna 2,25

883848 If Only 19,00

645322 Brandy Snap 8,00

652416 Marmara Denizi 6,50

666726 Predator 12,00

344416 Lady Steele 3,55

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

314123 Kala Hari 2,00

338777 Salaams Lot 8,00

521112 Marinas Diamonds 4,30

888584 Kashmire 51,00

555352 Blossom 5,50

331455 Elementalist 10,00

637613 Salty Margherita 6,50

868763 Zimny Draw 12,00

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

541642 Great Grandad 5,00

567674 Tabu 11,00

433377 Lagging Behind 9,00

888183 Shylock 17,00

282554 Honourable Horis 7,50

412414 Predator 2,55

527415 Sharky 6,00

161241 Skinnie Minnie 3,75

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

423163 FireFly 3,75

316767 Everyones Winner 7,00

351421 Aramis 2,85

265357 Kriegspeil 8,50

116585 Tiffany Jones 41,00

163232 Qvo Vadis 5,50

343868 Rolling The Dice 10,00

454526 Percy 4,50

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

346112 Indy Way 5,00

411235 Molon Lave 3,20

252216 Sink Or Swim 3,20

825838 Shouting Thief 26,00

444722 Lichtstrahl 7,00

146425 Dream Come True 6,00

388514 Ursa Bear 8,50

276567 Mentalita 11,00

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

124436 Pammies Perks 7,00

476374 Time Crisis 10,00

873588 Solar Wind 21,00

511441 Orama Flame 2,40

233451 Lady Willpower 3,20

155647 Bangers And Smash 12,00

246364 Cool Blues 8,50

161425 Pretty Patty 5,50

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

565242 Ice Storm 3,20

767573 Thunder 12,00

734157 Ablaze 7,00

377623 Stokrotka 10,00

856247 Eudora 8,00

847683 Remote Patrol 17,00

252431 Diva Diver 2,55

227368 Halleys Comet 5,50

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

725251 Bear Grill 3,25

786787 Machete 34,00

327356 Supersonic Sid 4,30

555773 White Smoke Ahead 6,50

262542 Ostankino 4,00

278657 Roma Titan 9,00

255332 Sure Thing 5,00

187866 Molto Carina 7,50

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

344312 Bubba Bar 3,55

423214 Wasted Life 2,85

444246 Trexalas 10,00

888888 Laima 29,00

535827 ShadowMaster 7,00

636175 Christabelle 8,50

782254 Casablanca 5,50

422216 Dobre Da 4,50

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

463563 Angel Face 4,50

135125 Faleminderit 4,50

618376 Like The Bike 8,00

538378 Infinity 10,00

684431 Bionic Puppy 6,50

888314 Thrash 26,00

573453 Dragon Bone 2,75

567255 Wings Of Fire 5,50

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

534563 Dr Power 3,75

627582 Krol Krolow 12,00

144384 Zenith 5,50

664444 Dayglo 8,00

245536 Bell Boy 6,50

247747 Gauntlet 10,00

857584 Redline 23,00

545134 Annivas 2,25

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

163133 Power Girl 3,00

514651 Wild Thing 5,50

665753 Get Ready 4,50

144868 Loads Of Money 8,00

421574 Senios 4,30

812325 Revolution 6,50

785378 Indigo 17,00

766428 Ready To Rock 10,00

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

552166 Smither Jones 8,50

335321 Tail Blaze 7,00

224415 Amigo 5,00

321245 Psion 3,20

733746 Surge 6,00

121222 Viper 3,00

886186 Pistolis 41,00

671322 Barley Wheat 11,00

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

885773 RainBow 21,00

471723 Hera 5,00

112633 Tinned Meat 3,75

426213 Girlfriend 2,50

763627 Over There 7,50

627753 Blood Warrior 11,00

456766 Erotokritos 6,50

745467 KungFu Story 9,00
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

884414 Feast Of Light 11,00

677887 Amor 41,00

857221 Boy About Town 7,00

152114 Marakesh 2,85

546256 Pirate Ship 9,00

571373 Quicker Than The Rest 6,00

382711 Space Geisha 3,25

575668 Vanity Sue 5,00

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

537838 Epe Shaki 10,00

246652 Pelanty 6,50

862888 Bankers Gold 17,00

642337 Ice Fury 5,50

553432 Beethoven 2,75

145451 Fancy 8,00

716823 Onefourseven 12,00

555162 The Wizard 3,20

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

233613 Banelord 4,50

625234 Bring It On 4,30

377567 Funny Colour 8,50

112872 Lithos 5,50

778881 Citius 19,00

112267 Fortified Ales 7,00

156554 Harlequin 10,00

141411 Wraith 2,85

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

867426 Citizen Canine 9,00

883748 Jordies Boy 7,50

288486 Rambos Lover 26,00

341224 Aerodynamic 3,20

744545 Candid Fandango 6,00

513723 Black Paws 4,30

481864 Spud 5,00

281417 Dilip 5,00

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

121551 Fury 2,85

637413 Motor Mouth 6,00

533136 Flirty Girty 5,00

474772 Alright Albert 11,00

677564 Billy Blue Blazes 7,00

628788 Brave Drakko 9,00

886564 Supernova 29,00

144133 Try 3,25

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

456247 Underhand 4,50

484847 Argus 10,00

566686 Fourth Of July 8,00

577353 Just Do It 5,50

231635 Beam Me Up 4,00

551641 Holyrood 6,50

867883 At The Double 19,00

163654 Scarface 3,20

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

117177 Hudson River 11,00

322315 Ionian Ray 6,00

167632 Studs 7,50

641628 Sturm 9,00

881886 Seva 19,00

334425 Barker Jones 2,60

112246 September Sky 5,00

135315 Drop Out 4,00

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

277547 Pencil Man 7,50

726464 Night Devil 9,00

178317 Fallen From Heaven 3,00

688881 Earthmover 41,00

645316 Colliers Row 6,00

511762 Ground Dog Day 5,00

712847 Scoo 11,00

443344 Woodstock 2,85

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

625144 Omar Comin 5,00

533164 Helens Secret 2,85

718777 Headbanger 17,00

866337 Aqualung 8,50

778872 Sunrise Hill 11,00

246356 Boreas 6,00

125321 Algoritm 3,75

627425 Tarzan Boy 7,00

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

687648 Baby Heiress 17,00

117422 Fast Eddie 2,55

376436 Dirty Den 8,00

563188 Red Spectrum 12,00

614245 The Oracle 5,50

341511 Star Stripe 3,40

443451 Limerick Lad 6,50

377177 Cronos 10,00

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

574837 Chilly Minor 9,00

252313 Wondrous Gunther 7,50

665341 Dancing Bella 6,00

188864 Ever Ready 17,00

376147 Quicksilver 11,00

421252 Misty Edge 2,05

783572 Martinet 13,00

226127 More Of The Same 3,55

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

178562 Incandesca 8,00

331275 Headhunter 3,75

686263 Candy Crocus 6,50

853211 Take It Or Leave It 4,50

613578 Overkill 10,00

381123 Apple Candy 3,40

671745 Rosemary Bud 5,50

888831 The Walrus 19,00

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

427163 Chester Chilly 8,00

724741 On Zero 10,00

745262 Brutus 4,50

822662 Fine Tune 5,50

635651 Risky Way 7,00

728888 Thor 17,00

233355 Aris 3,40

162311 Sifounas 3,55

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

227324 Happy Days 6,50

128888 Opium One 23,00

167875 Kot Matroskin 12,00

311562 Blabbermouths 2,75

176535 Hunter-Killer 5,50

433771 Bootham Lad 2,85

672716 Talon 8,00

627472 Death Metal 10,00

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

366645 Warp Dragon 6,00

282325 Blueberry Pie 7,50

621455 Stay Puffed 1,80

567481 State Art 13,00

243681 Cereal Box 3,75

232854 Out Of Bounds 9,00

251378 Clare De Lune 11,00

868245 Checkmate 26,00

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

732878 Impostor 11,00

561634 Bamboo 9,00

676735 Diva 6,50

575732 Garbis 7,50

414143 Firefall 2,85

662674 Bruja 5,00

541157 Cyrano 3,00

783888 Dynamite Hector 21,00

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

176476 Trap Door 9,00

231214 Sanfistic 5,00

765263 Just Because 4,00

315446 Baba Gida 5,00

544736 Ruckus 7,50

331725 Doctor Small 6,00

887588 Neptunes Dream 17,00

336112 Road Chaser 3,50

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

888185 Nuetron Star 23,00

637846 Charming Lucy 5,00

766588 Kyle Knows Best 9,00

323115 Perfetto 4,00

615544 Adrenalin 4,50

436855 Silver Stilleto 7,50

732143 Much Bunch 3,40

667848 Trailblazer 6,00

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

875888 Johnny Waz 29,00

856631 Speedy Doll 10,00

865567 Avion 12,00

161145 Hannibal 6,50

614257 Fishers Pick 3,25

333426 Paulie Walnuts 2,40

156627 MK Boy 8,00

714668 Dusty Bins 5,50

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

766888 Monmoransy 23,00

145414 Treble Chance 6,50

432526 Geordie Boy 3,00

542238 Silverfox 5,50

745378 Femme Fatale 10,00

232213 Pit-Stop 2,60

568428 Do-re-mi 8,00

376683 See You Later 12,00
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

454267 Scratch And Sniff 4,30

748881 Bratets Lis 41,00

663828 Kiwi Kid 8,00

624316 Yeti Man 3,50

254511 Aegean Glory 3,50

735556 Glance A Lot 6,50

134256 Pot The Red 5,50

671587 Bambi 10,00

12:43
32-15

Split Falls 480µ.

727522 Pac Man 3,25

723777 Krokodil 9,00

546278 Ankora 11,00

656473 Captains Table 6,50

742164 Prowler 5,00

311411 The Adept 2,50

563888 Golden Eagle II 51,00

518516 Condor 7,50

13:11
04-01

Hove (A9) 515µ.

556341 Jubbleslastone 30.94

5534 Kentish Luck 31.05

523534 Roffey Bullet 30.70

331135 Forelacka Send 30.73

642455 Killeacle Jet 30.65

666662 Romeo District 31.16

13:42
04-03

Hove (A5) 515µ.

333114 Get On Pippa 30.49

135151 Mountain Isle 30.48

344314 Isaacs Future 30.45

46 Gemini Moon 30.88

363441 May It Be 30.32

243551 Shed End Chelsea 30.40

14:12
04-05

Hove (A11) 515µ.

362425 Chutehall Lady 31.42

234526 Farloe Stark 31.03

46 Naked Gene 31.37

166665 Mercury Jude 31.21

54633 Best Baby 31.24

242324 Stellars Miller 31.22

12:28
32-14

Split Falls 480µ.

342161 Good Time Girl 4,00

412423 Lucky Number 6,00

622833 Dobro Yutro 7,00

141312 Stalker 2,75

875884 Sweepers Lot 19,00

588664 Mister Meenie 8,50

332264 Jingle Jangle 5,00

857665 Flame 11,00

12:48
30-16

Parkway 480µ.

766358 Beast 6,50

864656 Shepherds Pie 41,00

157481 Warp Speed 10,00

146885 Albert The First 8,00

152347 Vasso Sweet 5,50

271528 Axe 4,50

562722 Seker 4,50

231442 Ballistique 2,55

13:19
01-02

Belle Vue (A9) 470µ.

255556 Rocky Danlew 28.82

6654 Sand Monkey 29.36

466343 Copper Breeze 28.79

464664 Tally Ho Ace 29.30

516345 Monagea Honey 29.13

516654 Bandicoot Ruth 28.58

13:48
01-04

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

325126 Ballymac Savings 28.41

514644 Jen Jens Hope 28.39

231145 Golden Affair 28.67

61641 Stride On Steady 28.76

261661 Churchtown Loch 28.51

243165 Joannes Jet 28.43

14:18
01-06

Belle Vue (A9) 470µ.

535333 Ollys Galaxy 29.07

423442 Ballymac Adew 29.14

463444 Kersal Bulls Eye 29.12

663432 Geneva Grainne 29.31

153362 Slip Away 29.02

445553 Quarterland Mady 28.94

12:33
30-15

Parkway 480µ.

563622 Astro Boy 3,75

588837 Saka Zulu 17,00

648563 Briquette 7,00

834647 Intuition 10,00

222425 Dolce Far Niente 2,85

181455 Dandy Loins 4,50

644173 Mc Ren 6,00

277657 Raptor 8,50

12:53
31-16

Mount View 480µ.

163133 Savage Eyes 2,50

458678 Fudge It 12,00

417564 Kartal Yuvasi 5,50

565475 Dream Maker 10,00

443353 Woody Wind 6,50

624334 Eclipse 3,50

876157 Mardi Justin 19,00

412155 Tetris Tricker 8,00

13:28
04-02

Hove (A7) 515µ.

241312 Apple Buttons 30.59

2141 Kentish Lad 30.64

655623 Ashington Prince 30.62

656156 Oonahsteddybears 30.61

335123 Graces Secret 30.53

421235 Bonesys Aoife 30.61

13:57
04-04

Hove (A4) 515µ.

154144 Maireads Rest 30.50

264552 Baran Mourinho 30.48

132513 Aegean Delight 30.28

531542 Rogue Hurricane 30.22

421164 Killeacle Pink 30.55

165263 Gringos Tally 30.74

14:27
04-06

Hove (A3) 515µ.

522153 Hes Easy 30.16

225413 Happy Outlook 30.08

53 Clairkeith Jaspa 30.23

142116 Jodema 30.28

451514 Southfield Blue 30.24

121132 Outlier Maybe 30.19

12:38
31-15

Mount View 480µ.

133123 Bacon And Eggs 6,50

463153 Captain Lucas 9,00

351248 One Of A Kind 1,90

726788 Der Eisenwolf 15,00

886817 Ruya Gibi 17,00

582432 The BFG 7,50

732746 Gulbahar 12,00

114113 Gural Solo 3,75

13:03
01-01

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

343231 Ballymac Aideen 28.38

621463 Quicksilverjemma 28.14

221221 Marazion Hope 28.51

311522 Rosslyn Magic 28.03

312121 Time Keeper 28.42

224111 Colarhouse Wimpy 28.55

13:34
01-03

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

323344 Crinkill Sally 28.29

514643 Ringtown Robbie 28.33

613325 Galtee Leah 28.52

616644 Moanteen Impact 28.52

324216 Kerryroad Coot 28.52

323231 Tewmax Casper 28.46

14:04
01-05

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

432611 O Neill Mcnally 28.30

165522 Awashwithcash 28.29

114 Shaneboy Ramone 28.45

632114 Madison Mercury 28.37

241252 Killeigh Gem 28.26

644152 Nippy Gina 28.23

14:33
01-07

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

121443 Outcloughdelila 28.81

3 Shaneboy Joplin 28.92

153552 Caulry Airplane 28.76

4655 On Track 28.66

412223 Vanguard 28.59

622131 Saleen Shelly 28.69
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14:41
04-07

Hove (D1) 285µ.

311414 Imaginary Impact 16.43

211464 Jumeirah Henry 16.49

221214 Newinn Hulk 16.48

551342 Caras Rosie Jean 16.52

146454 Pennys Tael 16.50

231231 Swift Banzai 16.54

15:12
04-09

Hove (A8) 515µ.

343164 Slaneyside Doyle 30.68

556446 Nans Bolt 30.86

222553 Grangeview Blast 30.76

342536 Leemount Daisy 30.67

562545 Step In Front 30.73

562656 Romeo Marshal 30.35

15:44
04-11

Hove (D1) 285µ.

215222 Westmead Julie 16.40

621313 Portumna Socks 16.31

315316 Spiderman 16.27

444131 Glencroft Rumble 16.35

353152 Forest Lawman 16.42

132152 Sizzlers Hawk 16.34

16:12
05-01

Kinsley (OR) 462µ.

2434 Droopys Griezman 27.68

616 Droopys Susan 27.90

342424 Barricane Merlin 27.47

411116 Cometwopass 27.36

132226 Artic Lightning 27.91

243111 Craftmans Boys 27.96

16:47
05-03

Kinsley (OR) 462µ.

11 Ballymac Healy 27.53

- Droopys Expert 27.35

43341 Swift Chaser 27.79

532154 Mickey Blitz 27.85

64 Our Duchess 27.92

2 Young Minella 27.94

14:47
01-08

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

646631 Up The Jive 29.04

651 Aero Rise 29.24

333 Proper Pipe 29.12

622455 Fairy Trend 28.90

411544 Geneva Ash 29.05

546653 Kersal Dancer 28.99

15:21
01-10

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

252541 Azure Queen 28.28

355434 Freedom Roisin 28.54

552322 Troilus 28.23

341345 Ballymac Bossman 28.55

156612 Ballymac Curragh 28.45

134344 Bucket List 28.39

15:51
01-12

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

564516 Phoenix Joanie 28.33

444544 Divodo 28.71

243666 Ballymac Turi 28.98

511212 Standard Sky 28.41

442363 Sizzling Star 28.11

433323 Santano Billy 28.32

16:21
10-02

Perry Barr (A3)480µ.

344124 My Special Lady 29.04

464312 Fearsome Pharoah 29.00

221221 Galtee Reggie 28.99

634453 Morell Blaze 29.07

413322 Champagne Magic 28.93

661551 Maries Hip 29.00

16:57
10-04

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

553522 Aero Recruit 29.74

454543 Taranis Thunder 29.48

521666 Ascot Kara 29.84

426155 Tornaroy Tattler 29.97

464214 Tip Top Puma 30.00

461662 Geneva Billy 29.57

14:58
04-08

Hove (A10) 515µ.

661353 January Bride 30.97

334322 Maketherounds 30.79

14 Babyface Ivy 31.12

413253 Confey Black 31.00

565312 Ardrath Rumble 30.97

453334 Timberlee Lad 30.97

15:28
04-10

Hove (A7) 515µ.

313344 Droopys Zizzles 30.68

326664 Ballysteen Star 30.93

553444 Riverside Topaz 30.64

566363 Brickhill Jacksy 30.97

511664 Key Tactics 30.81

646645 Dance Daniella 30.71

15:58
04-12

Hove (A9) 515µ.

514163 Surprise Me Baby 30.97

3 Seasons Beauty 30.96

324154 Halo Blade 30.91

354346 Crackaway Paddy 30.58

145425 Historic Rogue 30.70

364324 Assert 30.79

16:29
05-02

Kinsley (OR) 462µ.

21 The Other Billy 27.52

113153 Sylvias Chloe 27.57

111223 Dinnington Champ 27.44

51546 Droopys Giorgio 27.52

413146 Queen Paloma 27.85

26 Nearly Famous 27.45

17:04
05-04

Kinsley (OR) 462µ.

632341 Smoothreaction 27.53

- Cain Hill 27.56

- Droopys Deluxe 27.76

321 Blackstone Ollie 27.41

2 Forest Chunk 27.59

2 Wildfire Lord 27.95

15:04
01-09

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

445334 Ballymac Bahira 28.63

342452 Mardine Sand 28.55

536241 Roost Don 28.54

641525 Anglesey Elley 28.59

612164 Woodend Elf 28.76

335533 Dorrha Gold 28.55

15:37
01-11

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

114661 Boherash Elite 28.14

662236 Edwinas Pet 28.10

435511 Thornfield Zac 28.31

613215 Big Johns Friend 28.21

261544 Nomadic Vision 27.97

431215 Tyford Dawn 28.15

16:06
10-01

Perry Barr (D3)275µ.

365132 Target Leon 16.57

114651 Springlawn Gent 16.56

412226 Overdale Zeus 16.63

251612 Sawpit Superior 16.71

315 Bit View Bride 16.74

545356 Bansha Palladio 16.75

16:38
10-03

Perry Barr (A4)480µ.

561524 Furry Glen 28.94

632152 Chequered Past 29.00

415522 Blue Rose Wonder 29.02

235312 Bet Bill 29.09

263145 Highview Slipper 29.00

452445 Tullig Hogg 29.07

17:13
10-05

Perry Barr (A2)480µ.

244415 Our Golden Malt 28.94

551262 Turbo Daniel 28.80

235211 Glencroft Ellie 28.92

116366 Kenz Summer Sky 28.73

334433 Sawpit Successor 28.76

631421 Hitachi Eoin 29.02
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17:22
05-05

Kinsley (OR) 462µ.

551531 Shale Carter 27.73

136311 Barricane Jack 27.58

15221 Mill Pablo 27.82

153231 Dower Forgold 27.35

21321 Bit View Colin 27.51

326145 Lemming Stu 27.65

17:53
05-07

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

134322 Koka Kola 28.24

152523 Kilmagner Melody 28.52

412264 Off The Park 28.57

615254 Double Diner 28.44

612563 Glittery Rose 28.32

523131 Calzaghe Sox 28.44

18:27
05-09

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

454623 Cloghog Boy 28.21

422543 Crooks Boyo 28.19

615256 Woodside Mary 28.16

542345 Battyford Turbo 28.00

242221 Fiery Quill 28.14

312231 Bowery Panther 28.29

18:58
05-11

Kinsley (A2) 462µ.

114351 Rabbits Snowy 27.93

315162 Angie Knows Best 27.92

313354 Cromac Annalise 27.86

545451 Footfield Razl 27.80

542312 Kilara Flash 27.90

116141 Lowgate Hermione 27.93

19:37
05-13

Kinsley (D2) 268µ.

136156 Fennis Henry 16.41

231614 Wheres Terry 16.51

544422 Moorlands Erin 16.38

362153 Coologue Tigger 16.45

364151 Beavis Devy 16.50

165615 Velvet Vera 16.44

17:29
10-06

Perry Barr (HC)480µ.

152453 Murleys Jill 29.50

251565 Ivory Keyes 29.13

632624 Trumpers Diva 29.46

543111 Rathronan Jet 29.56

221352 Anylengthoftime 28.93

523531 Some Detail 28.97

18:02
10-08

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

322113 Sellout Late 29.46

344462 Leamaneigh Raven 29.18

124342 Lissatouk Alex 29.40

434144 Bilkos Victory 29.28

441413 Its Only Me 29.42

623556 Holdem Lee 29.33

18:33
10-10

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

214153 Arrow Gold Rush 29.36

112522 Crackaway Bear 29.25

413364 Danzey Flight 29.34

555551 Suirview Eric 29.45

433255 Nosong Nosupper 29.28

34 Wicky Big Rocks 29.45

19:08
10-12

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

254443 Seathwaite Jenny 29.40

456423 Malbay Lexi 29.47

646422 Affane Light 29.30

263352 Glown Rock 29.82

545645 Cu Sith Laoch 29.52

511214 Calico Sam 29.44

19:46
10-14

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

621623 Debs Cher 29.32

423525 Highview Opera 29.26

354212 Burgess Seamie 29.46

43 Kooga Kane 29.55

123445 Suirview Aine 29.33

151214 Wellesley Owl 29.42

17:37
05-06

Kinsley (OR) 462µ.

11 King Elvis 27.71

111333 Farloe Thor 27.22

111141 Angry Man 27.27

55152 Viking Bertie 27.92

2 Young Lord 27.89

35 Wildfire Legend 27.73

18:09
05-08

Kinsley (HC) 462µ.

541162 Pennys Niatross 28.77

254311 Lynhouse Star 28.56

244642 Manilla Rex 28.11

155333 Old Fort Dimey 28.26

452313 Griffin Power 27.86

232531 Lissane View 27.89

18:41
05-10

Kinsley (D3) 268µ.

625443 Bit View Pedro 16.62

326233 Essentwo 16.54

164626 Geneva Abbie 16.73

225322 Small Town Thief 16.63

353261 Peggys Edel 16.68

343544 Avenue Drum 16.58

19:17
05-12

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

456244 Librarian 27.76

331553 Saratoga Dejay 28.11

112663 Wiredtothemoon 28.03

154422 Ulster Ypres 28.11

113424 Imaginetheimpact 28.01

235243 Old Fort Skipper 27.87

19:55
05-14

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

164151 Always Active 27.99

544211 Sir Oscar 27.99

444612 Sheriff Kellie 28.03

121534 Geneva Sally 28.05

321634 Rudai Maith 27.96

336641 Rockburst Avril 27.92

17:44
10-07

Perry Barr (A4)480µ.

152433 Baker Boy 29.16

163253 Westmead Boss 29.13

146531 Danny Mac 29.03

314334 Soft As Silk 29.02

234431 Highview Dame 29.14

545456 Bruis Venture 29.38

18:18
10-09

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

314155 Final Flamingo 29.92

551624 Howdidtheydo 29.59

556466 Heathview Prince 29.41

463462 Coolykereen Fan 29.63

325336 Tipperary Fred 29.66

355223 Maple Karen 29.78

18:47
10-11

Perry Barr (A9)480µ.

34 Group Nelson 30.01

142542 Aero Nomad 29.82

346355 Rollbackthecloud 29.79

554631 Marshbrook Holly 30.06

666446 Suirview Clive 29.89

431426 Poormans Secret 30.04

19:27
10-13

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

251421 Angel Of Mine 29.49

443515 Romeo Interstate 29.53

266434 Honey Holly 29.19

533513 Moes Momentum 29.45

341556 Violet Dancer 29.29

345656 Tyrur Clodagh 29.31

20:04
11-01

Poole (A7) 450µ.

643212 Robins Chimes 27.90

522133 Ide Birdcage 27.86

256336 Spoton Chevrolet 27.91

6154 Ide Bulldozer 28.16

541522 Curragh Dusty 28.05

163343 Spoton Bumblebee 27.84
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20:11
15-01

Central Park (A8)480µ.

226212 Tiger Duke 30.24

644555 Quill Star 30.14

656243 Small And Dainty 30.24

354243 Tippey Toes 30.04

555464 Gortkelly Nancy 29.94

133462 Carraig Flight 29.87

20:46
15-03

Central Park (A4)480µ.

234461 Market Heights 29.71

453524 Me Kong Delta 29.46

124661 Swallows Boy 29.61

321624 Pair Of Ducks 29.58

532616 Hymenstown Jeff 29.72

343334 Killahara May 29.61

21:21
15-05

Central Park (A6)480µ.

444461 Racenight Emily 29.99

625665 Korda Blue 29.93

5554 Adventure Bay 30.08

166353 Rhaegal 29.91

452634 Ballydorgan Girl 29.60

155663 King Alfie 29.88

21:54
15-07

Central Park (A9)480µ.

653166 Hair Of Gold 30.34

- Sign Amber 30.67

355552 Carhan Gale 30.23

643355 Altamount Tempo 30.40

664622 Hollyoak Bernice 30.25

344243 Yassoo Le Blanc 30.37

22:28
15-09

Central Park (A6)480µ.

412121 Sign Onyx 30.06

235 Lissycasey Nina 30.17

44 Carrigeen Mastro 30.17

334235 Run On Pearl 30.08

4 Dunham Capri 30.17

441416 Sign Kourtney 29.96

20:19
11-02

Poole (A3) 450µ.

235455 Belmont Mallory 27.20

422626 Maffra Darragh 27.27

621546 Ide Shellydee 27.07

61611 Boozed Archie 27.32

525633 Tuckeys Baby 27.11

251123 Lily The Pink 27.48

20:55
11-04

Poole (A2) 450µ.

144321 Guinness Rascal 27.24

465355 Silver Ripple 27.12

252164 Dundee Nancy 27.00

241151 Nutbrown Nellie 27.32

521663 Bourbon Prince 27.07

342214 Suirview Bee 26.84

21:29
11-06

Poole (A3) 450µ.

252664 Coolronan Power 27.53

514232 Gracelands Cali 27.44

233414 Droopys Rupee 27.35

661365 Altimont Hill 27.28

331634 Hes A Beauty 27.18

451666 Ide Mitch 27.38

22:02
11-08

Poole (A4) 450µ.

334144 Jolly Jill 27.45

666652 Leannes Scolari 27.63

615556 Knave 27.65

125331 Delvin Days 27.41

562552 Noirs Snapchat 27.27

423322 Ide Golden 27.29

22:37
11-10

Poole (A4) 450µ.

132115 Droopys Petula 27.39

426221 Whitefort Ric 27.41

621364 Mahon Olive 27.33

414366 Sound Plan 27.44

312266 Jitterbug 27.45

463666 Mad Keane 27.26

20:28
15-02

Central Park (A5)480µ.

424215 Awesome Flyer 29.87

145114 Tiger Scarlet 29.85

511634 Wyestown Bonnie 29.95

454461 Uncle Time 29.78

262255 Gem Twist 29.70

315 Lissycasey Diego 29.93

21:04
15-04

Central Park (A1)480µ.

561431 Run On Rapid 29.25

254131 Whats Onthe Menu 29.34

161265 Kingsman 29.16

2666 Kentish Master 29.16

513234 Ballrun Bingham 29.10

231416 Fisher Rocky 29.11

21:37
15-06

Central Park (HC)480µ.

556356 Woodcocks Champ 30.37

343242 Glynnscross Cody 29.71

511256 Hollyoak Louise 29.40

542513 Chantilli Race 29.44

215414 Corrin Bubbles 29.34

562551 Freffans Rowan 29.34

22:11
15-08

Central Park (A1)480µ.

122315 Courts Ad Laney 28.92

214113 Shaneboy Sol 29.01

141534 Kentish Dream 28.88

443635 Patricias Power 29.23

235534 Mooncoin Bolt 29.11

611111 Ravestock Vic 28.91

22:45
15-10

Central Park (D1)265µ.

311332 Yassoo Joe 16.35

152133 Good Start 16.26

522164 Kentish Gold 16.50

243411 Spot Spirit 16.32

252552 Insane Son 16.34

141521 Cappakeel Lucky 16.39

20:37
11-03

Poole (A6) 450µ.

145564 Billy Smith 27.60

554323 Emerald Jewel 27.78

445314 Truth Be Told 27.99

661654 Suirview Danny 27.63

221526 Qatar Lucy 27.94

313453 Scooby Star 27.66

21:12
11-05

Poole (A5) 450µ.

213552 Bound Tobe High 27.57

455441 Seaview Rosebud 27.77

622263 Yomann 27.57

142634 Glenbrenton Lad 27.72

445365 Black Mumba 27.56

223126 Robins Dusk 27.51

21:46
11-07

Poole (A5) 450µ.

253253 Minglers Gem 27.64

334336 Droopys Palace 27.53

452155 Ide Ruby Roo 27.43

144442 Spot On Thunder 27.75

212644 Talabarry Shiraz 27.71

114233 Lagile Ashley 27.71

22:19
11-09

Poole (A1) 450µ.

613351 Chancy Chappie 27.21

631153 Ballymac Rosalie 27.05

435132 Nodrog Putin 27.00

514652 Ide Jill 26.99

645425 Sister Bluebelle 27.09

362316 Our Black Dream 27.07

22:53
11-11

Poole (A3) 450µ.

513413 Ide St John 27.43

131444 Miss Eden 27.31

242251 Meenagh Champ 27.40

414136 Spell That 27.37

356153 Shanbally Fly 27.29

122162 Corban Tom 27.50
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23:02
15-11

Central Park (A9)480µ.

656636 Turbo Harry 30.43

165636 Legger Lamb 30.40

- Tiger Shannon 30.60

- Tiger Frankie 30.56

665655 Sophias First 30.45

114644 Dreaming Rad 30.48


